SURVEY NAME

JUNE 24 SURVEY

DATE

Saturday, June 25, 2022

POWERED BY
- Pollfish



Demographics

Total responses 78660 US,95628 US,91101 US,70456 US,35811

500 US,30088 US,32763 US,60628 US,29223
US,77619 US,32935 US,75060 US,44111

Age groups US,88001 US,19145 US,90232 US,52001

18 -24 (19.0%), 25 - 34 (28.8%), 35 -44 (27.0%),

US,95035 US,33880 US,90211 US,78753
45 - 54 (13.2%), > 54 (12.0%)

US,86401 US,77017 US,48141 US,53172
US,96782 US,85122 US,90262 US,34608
US,48074 US, 71667 US,37221 US,89101
US,85281 US,93560 US,95376 US,56523
Gender US,28311 US,77449 US,35215 US,78570
Female (50.6%), Male (49.4%) US,14612 US,89436 US,30062 US,97070
US,21075 US,32832 US, 73533 US, 75556
US,08816 US,11225 US,97624 US,84660

Country
United States

Residential Postal Code

85202 US,48206 US,92108 US,48439 US,60411 US,85086 US,84047 US,20646 US,16748
US.29620 US.91503 US,78605 US 36587 US,092688 US,37421 US,02543 US,89104
US,74136 US,17111 US,60426 US,48224 US,20903 US,38120 US,84098 US,60525
US.08102 US. US,30124 US,93710 US,64128 US,10458
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77006 US,95843 US,49006 US,10021 US,04210

US,46224 US,42715 US,95660 US,12828
US,55332 US,78231 US,08012 US,64503
US,91307 US,79356 US,11368 US,32570
US,65536 US,44720 US,12572 US,62288
US,12020 US,75203 US,48192 US,98059
US,90007 US,24641 US,26676 US,33810
US,10469 US,23707 US,23235 US,98584
US,93230 US,29209 US,60090 US,53147
US,47408 US,37841 US,80241 US,92275
US,98006 US,77535 US,23701 US,34110
US,07002 US,30302 US,90025 US,14056
US,48509 US,48184 US,28303 US,59901
US,10001 US,61360 US,37042 US,60160
US,26508 US,08037 US, 77901 US,99362
US,89501 US,24122 US,98056 US,07724
US,61080 US,97206 US,80817 US,73505
US,95360 US,14487 US,48044 US,29653
US,29683 US,89117 US,28217 US,02360
US,33311 US,36804 US,10460 US,98387
US,17821 US,90210 US,14613 US,10314
US,77447 US,78239 US,10471 US,26159
US,60622 US,90018 US,40220 US,22701
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US,92840 US,75270 US,88101 US,49660
US,41001 US,75042 US,03051 US,37814
US,60123 US,89102 US,27406 US,17603
US,87410 US,73501 US,02842 US,33609
US,48230 US,55104 US,75212 US,27856
US,60142 US,33063 US,54449 US,71251
US,95206 US,72956 US,75645 US,64132
US,60115 US,21234 US,20902 US,94619
US,26149 US,85339 US,91303 US,72704
US,78377 US,10704 US,56716 US,33990
US,07083 US,46256 US,41174 US,77378
US,32901 US,68901 US,91770 US,92139
US,50313 US,11378 US,55068 US,38135
US,72401 US,95608 US,97301 US,75206
US,06708 US,20901 US,14626 US,80925
US,30345 US,30742 US,68134 US,96816
US,95687 US,10123 US,45044 US,43232
US,20003 US,42553 US,92120 US,63042
US,65351 US,16839 US,38501 US,19023
US,55421 US,46217 US,23601 US,28135
US,94301 US,54758 US,77346 US,35212
US,27501 US,93720 US,20019 US,98901
US,35951 US,98125 US,43013 US,79936



55372 US,32333 US,90004 US,49548 US,23503
US,47230 US,54467 US,63010 US,77041
US,37160 US,78067 US,21801 US,95020
US,24236 US,98037 US,71109 US,95210
US,42301 US,32909 US,85234 US,27519
US,32835 US,94119 US,12791 US,46201
US,78251 US,44870 US,17866 US,70068
US,53027 US,30071 US,30319 US,48883
US,91730 US,33027 US,52228 US,91762
US,80016 US,45212 US,43950 US,28806
US,30168 US,97223 US,30281 US,94607
US,31533 US,77396 US,27542 US,71603
US,10003 US,89431 US,44077 US,46807
US,78225 US,60652 US,55025 US,22603
US,33594 US,14738 US,60153 US,74133
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Q1

Have you received a COVID vaccine?

No 24.80% 124 25.19% 125.96
Yes, 1 dose 11.40% 57 10.82% 54.08
Yes, 2 doses 35.60% 178 32.92% 164.61
Yes, 3 doses 22.20% 111 25.11% 125.53
Yes, 4+ doses 6.00% 30 5.96% 29.81
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Q2
TYPE: SINGLE SELECTION

Were you injured from the COVID vaccine?

#  ANSWERS ANSWERS(%) COUNT STRATIFIED ANSWERS(%) STRATIFIED COUNT
No 79.52% 299 84.14% 314.71
Yes 20.48% 77 15.86% 59.33

COMPLETES 376
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Q3
TYPE: SINGLE SELECTION

Did your injury from the COVID vaccine require you to seek medical help?

#  ANSWERS ANSWERS(%) COUNT STRATIFIED ANSWERS(%) STRATIFIED COUNT
No 29.87% 23 35.55% 21.09
Yes 70.13% 54 64.45% 38.24

COMPLETES 77

POWERED BY Ll Pollfish



Q4
TYPE: SINGLE SELECTION

Did your injury from the COVID vaccine require a hospital stay?

#  ANSWERS ANSWERS(%) COUNT STRATIFIED ANSWERS(%) STRATIFIED COUNT
No 42.86% 33 49.14% 29.15
Yes 57.14% 44 50.86% 30.17

COMPLETES 77
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Q5

How serious is your COVID vaccine injury?

Very serious

Serious

Somewhat serious

Not serious

POWERED BY

- Pollfish

31.17%

18.18%

28.57%

22.08%

24

14

22

17

29.91%

19.19%

25.37%

25.54%

17.75

11.38

15.05

15.15



Q6

Which of the following are true about your COVID vaccine injury? (check all that apply)

It will likely shorten 36.36% 18.30% 28 39.95% 19.67% 23.7
my lifespan

| am now unable to 32.47% 16.34% 25 34.46% 16.97% 20.44
hold a job

| am now unable to 37.66% 18.95% 29 38.00% 18.71% 22.54
work a full day

It impacts my 41.56% 20.92% 32 40.01% 19.70% 23.74
personal life

It is a minor 32.47% 16.34% 25 30.51% 15.02% 18.1
annoyance

| am no longer 18.18% 9.15% 14 20.17% 9.93% 11.97
injured
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Q7

Which COVID vaccine product did you receive?

Pfizer 42.55% 160 42.62% 159.4
Moderna 31.38% 118 35.30% 132.05
Johnson &amp; Johnson 14.63% 55 11.26% 42.12
Combination of more than 6.91% 26 7.67% 28.7

one product

Not sure 4.52% 17 3.15% 11.78
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Q8
TYPE: NUMERIC OPEN-ENDED

Besides yourself, how many people live in your household?

# ANSWERS
8
3

4
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#  ANSWERS
0

4

10

11
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#  ANSWERS
4

5

16

14
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#  ANSWERS
1

4
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#  ANSWERS
3

2
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# ANSWERS

A10 1

A10 5

A10 2

A10 4

A10 5

A10 5

A10 3

A11 10

A11 O

A1l 2

A11 3

A11 3

A11 4

Al11 | 5
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# ANSWERS

A1 7
7

Al11 | 5
8

A1l 2
9

A12 3
0

A12 3
1

A12 1
2

A12 3
3

A12 5
4

A12 5
5

A12 4
6

A12 5
7

A12 3
8

A12 1
9

A13 3
0

A13 4
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# ANSWERS

A13 2

A13 4

A13 2

A13 3

A13 2

A13 0

A13 2

A13 7

A14 0

A14 0

A14 5

A14 0

A14 5

A14 3
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# ANSWERS

A14 2
6

A14 4
7

A14 4
8

A14 5
9

A15 2
0

A15 4
1

A15 4
2

A15 3
3

A15 3
4

A15 3
5

A15 0
6

A15 3
7

A15 4
8

A15 2
9

A16 4
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# ANSWERS

A16 3

A16 2

A16 1

A16 3

A16 4

A16 5

A16 4

A16 1

A16 4

A17 | 5

A17 3

A17 1

A17 14

A17 2
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# ANSWERS

A17 0
5

A17 4
6

A17 6
7

A17 2
8

A17 | 5
9

A18 5
0

A18 0
1

A18 2
2

A18 3
3

A18 2
4

A18 1
5

A18 2
6

A18 5
7

A18 3
8

A18 1
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# ANSWERS

A19 4

A19 6

A19 3

A19 1

A19 1

A19 3

A19 1

A19 3

A19 1

A19 1

A20 9

A20 12

A20 2

A20 4
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# ANSWERS

A20 5

A20 4

A20 4

A20 2

A20 9

A20 3

A21 1

A21 3

A21 4

A21 2

A21 4

A21 4

A21 15

A21 5

A21 5
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# ANSWERS

A21 1

A22 1

A22 12

A22 4

A22 10

A22 3

A22 O

A22 O

A22 5

A22 4

A22 3

A23 2

A23 2

A23 3
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# ANSWERS

A23 2

A23 1

A23 2

A23 1

A23 0

A23 3

A23 4

A24 1

A24 4

A24 4

A24 6

A24 2

A24 4

A24 2

A24 7
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# ANSWERS

A24 3

A24 8

A25 4

A25 5

A25 2

A25 4

A25 19

A25 1

A25 2

A25 5

A25 4

A25 0

A26 3

A26 3
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# ANSWERS

A26 14

A26 3

A26 3

A26 3

A26 6

A26 2

A26 2

A26 2

A27 5

A27 2

A27 5

A27 4

A27 3

A27 2

A27 5
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A27

ANSWERS

A27

A27

A28

A28

A28

A28

A28

A28

A28

18

A28

A28

A28

A29
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# ANSWERS

A29 1
1

A29 3
2

A29 2
3

A29 2
4

A29 3
5

A29 5
6

A29 12
7

A29 4
8

A29 0
9

A30 12
0

A30 6
1

A30 6
2

A30 3
3

A30 1
4

A30 O
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# ANSWERS

A30 2

A30 1

A30 1

A30 3

A31 1

A31 1

A31 3

A31 6

A31 3

A31 3

A31 2

A31 1

A31 2

A31 1
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# ANSWERS

A32 2
0

A32 4
1

A32 17
2

A32 19
3

A32 2
4

A32 4
5

A32 0
6

A32 1
7

A32 4
8

A32 2
9

A33 1
0

A33 4
1

A33 2
2

A33 5
3

A33 1
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# ANSWERS

A33 2

A33 18

A33 1

A33 0

A33 5

A34 2

A34 3

A34 3

A34 2

A34 14

A34 2

A34 4

A34 3

A34 0
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# ANSWERS

A34 2
9

A35 1
0

A35 3
1

A35 2
2

A35 2
3

A35 5
4

A35 1
5

A35 2
6

A35 5
7

A35 4
8

A35 2
9

A36 4
0

A36 2
1

A36 3
2

A36 3
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# ANSWERS

A36 5

A36 1

A36 3

A36 3

A36 2

A36 2

A37 4

A37 8

A37 1

A37 2

A37 O

A37 3

A37 2

A37 2
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# ANSWERS

A37 12
8

A37 1
9

A38 3
0

A38 1
1

A38 4
2

A38 1
3

A38 1
4

A38 1
5

A38 6
6

A38 4
7

A38 4
8

A38 1
9

A39 4
0

A39 1
1

A39 4
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# ANSWERS

A39 6

A39 0

A39 2

A39 3

A39 1

A39 2

A39 2

A40 9

A40 5

A40 12

A40 3

A40 3

A40 3

A40 3
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# ANSWERS

A40 2

A40 4

A40 1

Ad41 4

Ad41 2

Ad41 1

Ad41 3

Ad41 2

Ad41 2

Ad41 2

Ad41 4

Ad41 3

Ad41 O

A42 3

A42 3
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# ANSWERS

A42 2

A42 17

A42 2

A42 1

A42 4

A42 4

A42 10

A42 1

A43 5

Ad3 4

A43 4

A43 3

A43 4

A43 4
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# ANSWERS

A43 7
6

A43 5
7

A43 1
8

A43 2
9

Ad44 5
0

Ad4 3
1

Ad4 3
2

Ad44 18
3

Ad44 5
4

Ad4 2
5

Ad4 2
6

Ad4 3
7

Ad44 5
8

Ad44 4
9

A45 11
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A45

ANSWERS

A45

A45

A45

A45

A45

A45

A45

A45

A46

A46

19

A46

A46

A46
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# ANSWERS

4

20

15

20

20
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# ANSWERS

A48 2

A48 5

A48 O

A48 3

A48 4

A48 4

A48 5

A48 3

A48 5

A48 3

A49 9

A49 O

A49 2

A49 1
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# ANSWERS

A49 6

A50 18

COMPLETES 500
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Q9

TYPE: SINGLE SELECTION

Did anyone else in your household receive a COVID vaccine?

# ANSWERS

No

Yes

Not sure

POWERED BY

- Pollfish

ANSWERS(%)

34.40%

60.60%

5.00%

COUNT

172

303

25

STRATIFIED ANSWERS(%)

32.58%

62.22%

5.19%

STRATIFIED COUNT

162.92

311.12

25.96

COMPLETES 500



Q10
TYPE: NUMERIC OPEN-ENDED

How many of your household members received at least one COVID vaccine?

#  ANSWERS
4
1

4
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#  ANSWERS
1

1
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#  ANSWERS
2

4
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#  ANSWERS
3

4
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# ANSWERS

A82 3

A83 2

A84 5

A85 1

A86 4

A87 4

A88 3

A89 1

A90 1

A91 3

A92 5

A93 3

A9%4 1

A95 1

A9 7

A97 1

A98 5

A99 1

A10 10
0

A10 4
1

A10 1
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# ANSWERS

A10 2

A10 4

A10 4

A10 3

A10 2

A10 2

A10 2

A1l 1

A1l 2

A1l 1

A11 3

A11 4

A1l 2

A11 9
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# ANSWERS

A11 3
7

A11 6
8

A1l 2
9

A12 2
0

A12 2
1

A12 1
2

A12 2
3

A12 3
4

A12 3
5

A12 4
6

A12 2
7

A12 2
8

A12 3
9

A13 2
0

A13 2
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# ANSWERS

A13 12

A13 2

A13 2

A13 4

A13 1

A13 2

A13 1

A13 3

A14 2

A14 2

A14 3

A14 4

A14 11

A14 3
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# ANSWERS

A14 5
6

A14 1
7

A14 2
8

A14 2
9

A15 2
0

A15 | 5
1

A15 2
2

A15 3
3

A15 1
4

A15 1
5

A15 3
6

A15 2
7

A15 2
8

A15 2
9

A16 4
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# ANSWERS

A16 3

A16 2

A16 3

A16 3

A16 3

A16 2

A16 2

A16 14

A16 4

A17 3

A17 3

A17 2

A17 4

A17 2
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# ANSWERS

A17 8
5

A17 1
6

A17 4
7

A17 4
8

A17 19
9

A18 4
0

A18 1
1

A18 3
2

A18 4
3

A18 18
4

A18 3
5

A18 1
6

A18 1
7

A18 1
8

A18 2

POWERED BY - Pollfish



A19

ANSWERS

A19

A19

A19

12

A19

A19

A19

A19

A19

A19

A20

A20

A20

A20
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# ANSWERS

A20 2

A20 4

A20 2

A20 4

A20 2

A20 3

A21 2

A21 2

A21 1

A21 5

A21 3

A21 2

A21 4

A21 4

A21 3
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# ANSWERS

A21 1

A22 1

A22 2

A22 5

A22 2

A22 3

A22 5

A22 2

A22 4

A22 2

A22 3

A23 2

A23 10

A23 2
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# ANSWERS

A23 2

A23 1

A23 | 5

A23 1

A23 3

A23 2

A23 3

A24 3

A24 3

A24 12

A24 2

A24 2

A24 1

A24 1

A24 2
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# ANSWERS

A24 2

A24 4

A25 1

A25 2

A25 2

A25 1

A25 2

A25 1

A25 3

A25 2

A25 2

A25 1

A26 2

A26 5
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# ANSWERS

A26 1

A26 3

A26 3

A26 3

A26 1

A26 1

A26 4

A26 5

A27 3

A27 16

A27 2

A27 3

A27 3

A27 1

A27 3
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# ANSWERS

A27 11

A27 2

A27 3

A28 2

A28 2

A28 2

A28 3

A28 1

A28 2

A28 3

A28 20

A28 2

A28 4

A29 3
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# ANSWERS

A29 5

A29 5

A29 2

A29 11

A29 1

A29 8

A29 2

A29 5

A29 2

A30 2

A30 17

A30 2

A30 3

COMPLETES 303
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Q11
TYPE: SINGLE SELECTION

Besides yourself, was anyone in your household injured from the COVID vaccine?

#  ANSWERS ANSWERS(%) COUNT STRATIFIED ANSWERS(%) STRATIFIED COUNT
No 82.84% 251 84.65% 263.36
Yes 17.16% 52 15.35% 47.75

COMPLETES 303
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Q12
TYPE: NUMERIC OPEN-ENDED

How many household members (besides yourself) were injured from the COVID vaccine?

#  ANSWERS
1
3

1

12
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#  ANSWERS
11

2
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# ANSWERS

A38 1

A39 2

A40 1

A41 16

A42 11

A43 1

Ad44 4

A45 3

A46 3

A47 9

A48 19

A49 2

A50 5

A51 19

A52 14

COMPLETES 52
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Q13
TYPE: SINGLE SELECTION

Did anyone in your household die from the COVID vaccine?

#  ANSWERS ANSWERS(%) COUNT STRATIFIED ANSWERS(%) STRATIFIED COUNT
No 50.00% 26 59.92% 28.61
Yes 50.00% 26 40.08% 19.14

COMPLETES 52
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Q14
TYPE: SINGLE SELECTION

Now, please think about COVID infection. Did you ever have a COVID infection?

#  ANSWERS ANSWERS(%) COUNT STRATIFIED ANSWERS(%) STRATIFIED COUNT
No 64.69% 196 67.24% 209.2
Yes 35.31% 107 32.76% 101.91

COMPLETES 303
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Q15

Did you contract a COVID infection before or after receiving the COVID vaccine?

Before 37.38% 40 43.17% 43.99
After 46.73% 50 45.36% 46.22
Both before and after the 15.89% 17 11.48% 11.7
vaccine
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Q16
TYPE: SINGLE SELECTION

Did any of your household members contract a COVID infection?

#  ANSWERS ANSWERS(%) COUNT STRATIFIED ANSWERS(%) STRATIFIED COUNT
No 55.00% 165 53.82% 165.44
Yes 37.67% 113 38.92% 119.64
Not sure 7.33% 22 7.25% 22.29

COMPLETES 300
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Q17
TYPE: SINGLE SELECTION

Did any of your household members die from having a COVID infection?

#  ANSWERS ANSWERS(%) COUNT STRATIFIED ANSWERS(%) STRATIFIED COUNT
No 73.45% 83 81.63% 97.66
Yes 26.55% 30 18.37% 21.97

COMPLETES 113
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Q18
TYPE: SINGLE SELECTION

Had your household member who died from a COVID infection received at least one COVID vaccine?

#  ANSWERS ANSWERS(%) COUNT STRATIFIED ANSWERS(%) STRATIFIED COUNT
No 10.00% 3 10.63% 2.34
Yes 90.00% 27 89.37% 19.64
Not sure 0.00% 0

COMPLETES 30
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Q19

TYPE: SINGLE SELECTION

Are you planning on getting future COVID vaccines?

# ANSWERS

No

Yes

Not sure

POWERED BY

- Pollfish

ANSWERS(%)

COUNT

172

213

115

STRATIFIED ANSWERS(%)

33.38%

42.65%

23.98%

STRATIFIED COUNT

166.88

213.25

119.88

COMPLETES 500



